G
HAND TOOLS & MECHANIC TOOLS
เครื่องมือช่าง  G131
Tie rod end & pitman arm puller
for compact cars
ตัวถอดลูกหมากคันชัก/ขาไก่ ส�าหรับรถรุ่นเล็ก
  For the safe easy removal of pitman arm
assembly from compact automobiles.
  Forged, heat-treated yoke with extra heavy
center screw
 Opening: 1-1/16"(27mm)
 Pull: 1-3/4"(45mm)
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62811 62811 445
Tie rod end & pitman arm
puller
ตัวถอดลูกหมากคันชัก/ขาไก่
  Redesigned heavy duty tool to be used to remove
pitman arns from late model cars and light trucks
  Yoke is forged from high grade alloy steel and
heat-treated.
  Opening: 1-5/16"(33mm)
  Pull: 2-1/2"(64mm)
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62812 62812 795
Pitman arm puller
ตัวถอดลูกหมากคันชัก/ขาไก่
  Designed to handle the toughet Pitman arm pulling
jobs on passenger cars and light trucks.
  Features special forged jaws shaped to ffiit the job.
  To use, simply remove the retaining nut, place the
puller jaws behind the pitman arm and tighten the
forcing screw.
  Mechanical power does the rest.
  Opening: 1-5/16” (33mm)
  Pull: 2-1/2” (64mm)
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62813 62813 1134
Front end service set
ชุดเครื่องมือถอดลูกหมาก 6 ชิ้น
  This versatile set allows for easy removal of the most popular types of pitman
arms, tie rods and ball joints.
  Press type ball joint separator allows for ball joint removal without damage to
boots and other parts that fork type removers may cause.
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-906T3 906T3 5200
Outer tie rod remover
ตัวถอดลูกหมากคันส่ง (แร๊คตัวนอก)
  Two adjustable jaws special designed for removing
outer tie rods of most models.
  Works on imports and domestics; front or rear wheel
drives and castors stamped steel steering knuckles.
  Spread: 2-1/2” (64mm)
  Reach: 2-1/4” (57mm)
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62814 62814 1090
Universal tie rod end tool
ตัวถอดลูกหมากปีกนก
   Heat treated drop forged steel body & thrust bolt.
  Fits most cars, simply insert tool between spindle
  arm and tie rod, turn thrust bolt with 3/4"(19mm)
  socket or spanner to spead tie rod easily.
  Fork 18mm(11/16").
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62817 62817 450